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HISTORI'KART à LAVAL les 17 et 18 septembre 2022
Régularité karting historique

REGULARITE 4 Groupe 1 

Classement des essais
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Clt Num Pilote Groupe Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 15 Yannick COBIGO 1 0.193 21

2 93 Daniel SURMONNE 1 0.213 +0.020 21 +0.020

3 60 Olivier DUMOULIN 1 0.216 +0.023 21 +0.003

4 78 Gilles KOCNAR 1 0.249 +0.056 21 +0.033

5 26 Louis HERRY 1 0.280 +0.087 22 +0.031

6 19 Angela GUILBERT 1 0.280 +0.087 20

7 69 Antoine de MAUTOR 1 0.315 +0.122 21 +0.035

8 40 Guénolé POINTEL 1 0.317 +0.124 15 +0.002

9 66 César CHABAUD 1 0.330 +0.137 22 +0.013

10 11 Jean François CHARLES 1 0.420 +0.227 21 +0.090

11 83 Tony ROUSSEAU 1 0.502 +0.309 21 +0.082

12 55 Bruno GAUVEN 1 0.551 +0.358 21 +0.049

13 47 Patrick REPESSE 1 0.553 +0.360 21 +0.002

14 72 Jean HERRY 1 0.667 +0.474 20 +0.114

15 84 Hector ROUSSEAU 1 0.744 +0.551 20 +0.077

16 100 Benoît CHEVALLIER 1 0.774 +0.581 12 +0.030

17 17 Pascal BAULIEU 1 1.431 +1.238 19 +0.657

18 48 Christian RIBES 1 2.261 +2.068 10 +0.830

19 2 Fabrice MANGUIN 1 38.913 +38.720 5 +36.652


